
Expense

$334.85

$1,741.11

$27,467.32

$625.63

Grand Total: $30,168.91$26,510.48 $46,845.48 $43,187.05

Student Activities/Resources

$6,450.56 $6,853.06 $11,562.51

Other Non Student Activities

Field Trips/Excursions

$19,022.73 $39,280.25 $30,835.66

$1,037.19 $377.32

$0.00 $334.85 $0.00

$788.88

Balance Forward Revenue Balance

External Charities Fundraising/Donations

St. Joseph's School Clinton

Summary of School Generated Funds

07/01/2024...01/31/2025


